Net income (loss)   (33)   388   (761)   (406)
   ========   =======   ========   ========

Total assets:

   June 30, 2002   $ 16,003   $ 5,515   $ 23,932   $ 45,450
   ========   =======   ========   ========

The following table provides selected pro forma financial information for the
Company's business segments. Information with respect to the Company's results
of operations is presented on a pro forma basis as if the acquisitions of Air
Plus, Global and United American had all occurred on January 1, 2001. The pro
forma information is not necessarily indicative of the results that would have
occurred if the transactions had occurred on January 1, 2001, and do not include
any results related to discontinued operations.

   Domestic   International   Parent   Consolidated
   --------   -------------   ------   ------------
   (In thousands)

Three months ended June 30, 2002 (pro forma):

   Revenues   $ 21,488   $16,438   $   -   $ 37,926
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Net revenues   7,293   3,141   -   10,434
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Income (loss) from operations   984   429   (148)   1,265
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Net income (loss)   965   430   (116)   1,279
   ========   =======   ========   ========

Edgar Filing: STONEPATH GROUP INC - Form 10-Q

15

Three months ended June 30, 2001 (pro forma):

   Revenues   $ 18,465   $12,831   $   -   $ 31,296
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Net revenues   5,751   2,682   -   8,433
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Income (loss) from operations   344   80   (1,677)   (1,253)
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Net income (loss)   345   82   (1,677)   (1,250)
   ========   =======   ========   ========

Six months ended June 30, 2002 (pro forma):

   Revenues   $ 41,965   $29,180   $   -   $ 71,145
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Net revenues   13,541   6,661   -   20,202
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Income (loss) from operations   796   1,408   (441)   1,763
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Net income (loss)   737   1,411   (409)   1,739
   ========   =======   ========   ========

Six months ended June 30, 2001 (pro forma):

   Revenues   $ 37,486   $26,260   $   -   $ 63,746
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Net revenues   11,641   5,197   -   16,838
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Income (loss) from operations   547   152   (2,597)   (1,898)
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   Net income (loss)   517   155   (2,597)   (1,925)
   ========   =======   ========   ========

   10

CAUTIONARY STATEMENT FOR FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS

This Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q includes forward-looking statements within
the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933 as amended, and Section
21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, regarding future
results, levels of activity, events, trends or plans. We have based these
forward-looking statements on our current expectations and projections about
such future results, levels of activity, events, trends or plans. These